May 22 2024 (11:06) India Rail Info 1

Ayodhya Cantt - Lucknow MEMU Express Special/04203 - MEMU - NR
BBK/Barabanki Junction to LKO/Lucknow Charbagh NR
1h 17m - 28 km - 3 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 AYC  |Ayodhya Cantt. Junction 05:45 0 | 0 45 NR
2 |SLRP |Salarpur 05:56 05:57 Tm (0 |1 8 53 NR
3 |SLW |Sohawal 06:05 06:06 Tm |0 |1 15 |65 NR
4  |DELO |Deorakot 06:13 06:14 m [0 |1 23 |58 NR
5 BNM |Baragaon 06:20 06:21 Tm |0 (1 29 |43 NR
6 GMU |Gauriyamau 06:27 06:28 Tm (0 |1 33 |51 NR
7 |RDL  |Rudauli 06:34 06:35 im [0 |1 38 [41 |[108 [NR
8 |RZN  |Rauzagaon 06:43 06:44 Tm (0 |1 44 160 NR
9 |PTH |Patranga 06:53 06:54 Tm |0 |1 52 |64 NR
10 |(DYD |Daryabad 07:02 07:03 m [0 |1 61 65 NR
11 |SYK  |Saidkhanpur 07:12 07:13 im [0 |1 71 67 NR
12 |SGJ SafdarGanj 07:22 07:23 Tm (0 |1 81 50 (120 [NR
13 |RES Rasauli 07:36 07:37 im [0 |1 92 (32 [125 |NR
14 |BBK |[Barabanki junction 07:51 07:53 2m |1 |1 99 |37 [125 |NR
15 |SFH |[Safedabad 08:05 08:06 im |1 |1 107 |33 NR
16 [JRR Jugaur 08:12 08:13 m [0 |1 110 |29 |125 |NR
17 ML Malhaur 08:24 08:25 m (2 |1 115 |16 NR
18 |LKO |[Lucknow Charbagh NR [09:10 8 |1 128 |- 124 |NR

May 22 2024 (11:06) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



